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Race & Obstacle Challenge 

at the Horse Park

THANKS TO ALL OUR SPONSORS, 

JUDGES & VOLUNTEERS THAT 

MAKE OUR EVENTS POSSIBLE!

2022 Events

1/15-16/22  – Craig & Cole Cameron Clinic 

– Darby Oaks Stables, Bushnell, FL

2/26-27/22 – Florida Horse Park – Extreme 

Cowboy Race (double points) on Saturday 

& Obstacle Challenge on Sunday

4/9/22 – Obstacle Challenge – Southern 

Roe’s Ranch, Groveland, FL

5/14/22 – Extreme Cowboy Race (double 

points) The Canyon – Hodges, AL

6/4-5/22 – Extreme Cowboy Race – EXCA 

National Championships, Celebration 

Arena, Decatur, AL (5X Points)

7/9/22 - Obstacle Schooling Day – Darby 

Oaks Stables, Bushnell, FL

8/12/22 – Lee Hart Clinic  

8/13/22 – Extreme Cowboy Race – Chicopee 

Agricultural Center, Gainesville, GA 

(Double Points)

9/10/22 – Obstacle Challenge - Darby Oaks 

Stables, Bushnell, FL

9/16/22 – Cole Cameron Clinic - TBD

9/17-18/22 -– Extreme Cowboy Race SE 

Regional Championships  (Triple Points) -

TBD

April Event

4/9/22 – Obstacle Challenge at 
Southern Roe’s Ranch

**************************

May Event

5/14/22 – Alabama State
Championship Extreme Cowboy 

Race at The Canyon Lodge in 
Hodges, AL

2022 SOCA EVENT FLYERS ARE POSTED 
ON THE WEBSITE – IT’S NEVER TOO 

EARLY TO ENTER!

What an awesome weekend! The

annual SOCA Extreme Cowboy Race and

Obstacle Challenge weekend at the

Florida Horse Park was an amazing

success! With 80 riders in the race and

70 in the obstacle challenge, competition

was tough and the judges decisions were

even tougher! We had folks from as far

north as Canada attending. Thanks to all

of the competitors, judges, volunteers and

sponsors that made this event happen.

Full results are in this newsletter and on

the website. Thanks again everyone!

http://www.southernobstaclechallenges.com/
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Young Guns Divison Results Round 1 Round 2 Total

1 Charlotte Kelley Fitz 93.650 121.006 214.656

2 Ella Laiosa Doc Holiday 80.493 115.319 195.812

3 Ashlyn Kelley Snazzy 79.008 96.598 175.606

Novice Divison Results

1 Danielle Varn Titan 159.839 160.638 320.477

2 Terri Glonek One Tuff Cowgirl 158.582 155.975 314.557

3 Maggie Young Lets Face It 155.733 158.500 314.233

4 Monica King Jack's Primetime Pride 151.547 160.430 311.977

5 Stacy Chambers Sparkles 160.776 142.350 303.126

6 Danny Inman Burbon 143.753 155.944 299.697

7 Janet Bozeman Fergie 141.099 151.431 292.530

8 Talisa Knight Myschief 128.489 159.996 288.485

9 Edward Brown Spook 142.200 146.042 288.242

10 Mike Elledge Dancing In Dixie 132.556 154.892 287.448

11 Carol Felder Dillon 144.593 139.816 284.409

12 Mo Earle Whodat 111.399 161.637 273.036

13 Denise McMeekin Macky 117.301 142.640 259.941

14 Karen Ketchum Bindi 102.489 136.129 238.618

15 David Chambers Angola 112.019 96.238 208.257

16 Mchele Garnto Harley 93.122 92.063 185.185

17 Kathilee Kilpatrick Seventhinningstretch 0.000 109.428 109.428

Green Horse Results

1 Jazzy Durgin Dreamer 159.899 169.296 329.195

2 Katie Morris Prince Caspian 153.320 163.725 317.045

3 James Huey Feona 152.311 159.963 312.274

4 Tracy Pinson One Tuff Cowboy 153.425 156.812 310.237

5 Shelby Ratliff Tuff's Golden Girl 149.130 161.065 310.195

6 Leanne Hale Vega 135.897 166.859 302.756

7 Holly Rosenau Faline 145.298 157.414 302.712

8 Cheryl Wadman TP Harley Daniels 139.317 152.231 291.548

9 Lindsey Partridge Elon 133.455 157.598 291.053

10 Lindsey Partridge Elysia 116.298 153.992 270.290

11 Tim Haupt Race 104.545 143.273 247.818

Non Pro Divison Results

1 Tracy Pinson Tuff Struck Gold 208.489 232.633 441.122

2 Tracy Pinson 2X T-Buck 207.297 224.980 432.277

3 Kelsie Yates Whiskey 200.910 222.973 423.883

4 Rick Peniston Savvy 184.995 230.286 415.281

5 Karen Huey Pepite 202.106 211.908 414.014

6 Jazzy Durgin Bulletproof 187.921 216.317 404.238

7 Vaudry Edge Rojo Willy John 2 198.867 202.102 400.969

8 Steve Barrett Echo 185.237 215.636 400.873

9 Shelby Ratliff Sunshine & Whiskey 185.356 199.608 384.964

10 Bob Hill RJ Freckles Jewel (Shango) 171.711 212.430 384.141

1 Lesa Roe Cat 182.663 190.156 372.819

12 Courtney Pearre Tuff 166.890 190.187 357.077

13 Dennis Tipton Roos Pine Olena 166.020 172.104 338.124

14 Sam Pinder Bandito 150.762 168.042 318.804

Intermediate Divison Results

1 Karen Huey Pepite 226.847 220.827 447.674

2 Courtney Pearre Tuff 211.042 211.604 422.646

3 Lisa Steinbach Tuff Struck Gold 199.290 196.664 395.954

4 Lesa Roe Cat 192.603 202.680 395.283

5 Cindy Hahn One Hot Dancin Chip 188.547 190.845 379.392

6 John Hodges SB Shaney Face Dunit 179.545 197.543 377.088

7 Marilyn Loaces Manolo de Erimar 183.339 190.939 374.278

8 Danny Inman Burbon 185.886 186.580 372.466

9 Terri Glonek One Tuff Cowgirl 182.882 185.667 368.549

10 Maggie Young Lets Face It 184.806 177.650 362.456

11 Jane Peniston Smoochie 177.712 184.196 361.908

12 Edward Brown Spook 158.916 153.153 312.069

13 Jim Neville Chase 124.285 134.748 259.033

14 Stacy Chambers Sparkles 171.092 0.000 171.092

Youth Division

1 Gina Gatto Patch 134.055 133.052 267.107

Ride Smart Divison Results

1 Tracy Pinson Tuff Night At The Ritz 226.290 238.040 464.330

2 Tracy Pinson 2X T-Buck 217.301 227.160 444.461

3 Vaudry Edge Rojo Willy John 2 210.536 220.590 431.126

4 Steve Barrett Echo 211.797 213.681 425.478

5 Rick Peniston Savvy 198.806 225.682 424.488

6 James Huey Tickle 209.034 214.426 423.460

7 Bob Hill RJ Freckles Jewel (Shango) 202.894 215.168 418.062

8 John Hodges SB Shaney Face Dunit 203.950 200.794 404.744

9 Lisa Steinbach Tuff Struck Gold 200.183 197.001 397.184

10 Dennis Tipton Roos Pine Olena 191.371 177.504 368.875

11 Cindy Hahn One Hot Dancin Chip 183.650 177.483 361.133

12 Jane Peniston Smoochie 162.813 194.016 356.829

13 Danny Inman Burbon 159.141 194.886 354.027

Pro Divison Results

1 Holly Rosenau SB Shaney Face Dunit 204.696 227.599 432.295

2 Carly Renault Cat N Sugar 206.270 221.422 427.692

3 Jazzy Durgin Bulletproof 200.059 222.787 422.846

4 Holly Rosenau Dillon 197.915 193.957 391.872

5 Serio Bevacola Dun It Peppy San 181.740 188.047 369.787

6 Cindy Greene Rosie 160.566 184.591 345.157

7 Cat Zimmerman Stitch 166.941 162.203 329.144
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Place Rider Horse Div TOTAL

1 Lindsey Partridge Elon GH 124.00

2 Nancy Biddinger Rooster GH 122.50

3 Holly Rosenau Faline GH 122.00

4 Shelby Ratliff Tuff's Golden Girl GH 104.00

5 Karen Ketchum Bindi GH 94.00

6 Kristine Wildner Penny GH 85.00

7 Donna Schnieder Buddy GH 75.00

8 Laura Sachs Fergie GH 74.00

9 Sherri Ogen Shadow GH 64.00

10 Courtney Mayranen Finn GH 55.00

11 Tim Haupt Race GH 54.50

1 Cindy Hahn One Hot Dancin Chip (Eli) I 142.00

2 Judy Fuller Brown Tennessee Wind Chimer I 132.50

3 Susan King Sir Prize I 130.50

4 Jan McDougald Sensations Annie Lee I 129.50

5 Danielle Varn Titan I 127.00

6 Susan Walters Arrow I 122.50

7 Garey Wallace Breeze I 122.50

8 Karen Olsen Wilbur I 118.00

9 Anne Hanley Spirit I 117.50

10 Marilyn Loaces Manolo de Erimar I 117.00

11 Germaine Drummond Iron Rock Hancock I 116.00

12 Jane Peniston Smoochie I 114.00

13 Donna Calloway Surely A Legacy (Rain) I 114.00

14 Mike Elledge Dancing In Dixie I 112.00

15 Lisa Cusimano Sierra I 111.50

16 Mo Earle Whodat I 110.00

17 Joyce Elledge Graham I 109.00

18 Barbara Van Winkle Pepper I 101.50

Place Rider Horse Div TOTAL

1 Jenna Bishop J-Low N 130.50

2 Elizabeth Yorke Harry Potter N 127.00

3 Stacy Chambers Sparkles N 122.50

4 Monica King Jack's Primetime Pride N 119.00

5 Nichole Vandenbossche Chip N 119.00

6 Edward Brown Spook N 114.00

7 Janet Bozeman Fergie N 110.50

8 Julie Testa Frosty Spark Olena N 108.50

9 Frances Hamlett Shez Potentially Blu N 107.50

10 Denise McMeekin Macky N 104.00

11 Kimberly Paquette Absolute On The Rocks N 100.00

12 Talisa Knight Myschief N 98.00

13 Tammy Chilton Lil Bit of Chips N 93.50

14 Sara Aldridge Jac N 82.00

15 Allison Bozzi Karis N 80.50

16 Kaitlyn McCafferty Rain N 78.00

17 David Chambers Angola N 75.50

18 Michele Garnto Harley N 72.50

19 Gina Crawford Stardust N 69.50

20 Ashley Chambers Hunter N 45.00

21 Kimberly Gaines Hickory N 44.00

22 Kathi Lee Kilpatrick Seventhiningstretch N 42.00

1 Cathy Rotola PSU He's Smart N Peppy P 146.50

2 Traci Woodard Montana Nickajack (Sprite) P 141.50

3 Holly Rosenau SB Shaney Face Dunit P 133.00

4 Lesa Roe Cat P 132.50

5 Lindsey Partridge Elysia P 130.50

6 Donna Schnieder Hey Gotcha P 130.50

7 Briana Tribett Imheirissitbletoo P 129.50

8 Cat Zimmerman Stitch P 122.00

9 Rick Peniston Savvy P 119.00

10 Renee Lewis TR Really Spledid "Ace" P 118.50

11 Connie Lloyd Larks Grey Twist P 110.50

1 Charlotte Kelley Fitz Y 111.50

2 Ella Laisoa Doc Holiday Y 99.50

3 Gina Gatto Patch Y 97.00

4 Daisy Jones Kit Kat Y 92.00

5 Ashlyn Kelley Snazzy Y 81.00

6 Lydia Sias Oops Y 81.00
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Rider Horse Total

1 Jenna Bishop J-Low 130.50

2 Elizabeth Yorke Harry Potter 127.00

3 Stacy Chambers Sparkles 122.50

4 Monica King Jack's Primetime Pride 119.00

5 Nichole VandenbosscheChip 119.00

6 Edward Brown Spook 114.00

7 Janet Bozeman Fergie 110.50

8 Julie Testa Frosty Spark Olena 108.50

9 Frances Hamlett Shez Potentially Blu 107.50

10 Denise McMeekin Macky 104.00

1 Charlotte Kelley Fitz 111.50

2 Ella Laisoa Doc Holiday 99.50

3 Gina Gatto Patch 97.00

4 Daisy Jones Kit Kat 92.00

5 Ashlyn Kelley Snazzy 81.00

6 Lydia Sias Oops 81.00

1 Cindy Hahn One Hot Dancin Chip (Eli) 142.00

2 Judy Fuller Brown Tennessee Wind Chimer 132.50

3 Susan King Sir Prize 130.50

4 Jan McDougald Sensations Annie Lee 129.50

5 Danielle Varn Titan 127.00

6 Susan Walters Arrow 122.50

7 Garey Wallace Breeze 122.50

8 Karen Olsen Wilbur 118.00

9 Anne Hanley Spirit 117.50

10 Marilyn Loaces Manolo de Erimar 117.00

1 Cathy Rotola PSU He's Smart N Peppy 146.50

2 Traci Woodard Montana Nickajack (Sprite) 141.50

3 Holly Rosenau SB Shaney Face Dunit 133.00

3 Lesa Roe Cat 132.50

5 Lindsey Partridge Elysia 130.50

6 Donna Schnieder Hey Gotcha 130.50

7 Briana Tribett Imheirissitbletoo 129.50

8 Cat Zimmerman Stitch 122.00

9 Rick Peniston Savvy 119.00

10 Renee Lewis TR Really Spledid "Ace" 118.50

1 Lindsey Partridge Elon 124.00

2 Nancy Biddinger Rooster 122.50

3 Holly Rosenau Faline 122.00

3 Shelby Ratliff Tuff's Golden Girl 104.00

5 Karen Ketchum Bindi 94.00

6 Kristine Wildner Penny 85.00

7 Donna Schnieder Buddy 75.00

8 Laura Sachs Fergie 74.00

9 Sherri Ogen Shadow 64.00

10 Courtney Mayranen Finn 55.00

Green Horse Division

SOCA OBSTACLE CHALLENGE HIGH POINT - 2022

Novice Division

Youth Divison

Intermediate Division

Open Elite Division

Total

1 Charlotte Kelley Fitz 214.656

2 Ella Laiosa Doc Holiday 195.812

3 Ashlyn Kelley Snazzy 175.606

1 Danielle Varn Titan 320.477

2 Terri Glonek One Tuff Cowgirl 314.557

3 Maggie Young Lets Face It 314.233

4 Monica King Jack's Primetime Pride 311.977

5 Stacy Chambers Sparkles 303.126

6 Danny Inman Burbon 299.697

7 Janet Bozeman Fergie 292.530

8 Talisa Knight Myschief 288.485

9 Edward Brown Spook 288.242

10 Mike Elledge Dancing In Dixie 287.448

1 Jazzy Durgin Dreamer 329.195

2 Katie Morris Prince Caspian 317.045

3 James Huey Feona 312.274

4 Tracy Pinson One Tuff Cowboy 310.237

5 Shelby Ratliff Tuff's Golden Girl 310.195

6 Leanne Hale Vega 302.756

7 Holly Rosenau Faline 302.712

8 Cheryl Wadman TP Harley Daniels 291.548

9 Lindsey Partridge Elon 291.053

9 Lindsey Partridge Elysia 270.290

10 Tim Haupt Race 247.818

1 Tracy Pinson Tuff Struck Gold 441.122

2 Tracy Pinson 2X T-Buck 432.277

3 Kelsie Yates Whiskey 423.883

4 Rick Peniston Savvy 415.281

5 Karen Huey Pepite 414.014

6 Jazzy Durgin Bulletproof 404.238

7 Vaudry Edge Rojo Willy John 2 400.969

8 Steve Barrett Echo 400.873

9 Shelby Ratliff Sunshine & Whiskey 384.964

10 Bob Hill RJ Freckles Jewel (Shango)384.141

1 Karen Huey Pepite 447.674

2 Courtney Pearre Tuff 422.646

3 Lisa Steinbach Tuff Struck Gold 395.954

4 Lesa Roe Cat 395.283

5 Cindy Hahn One Hot Dancin Chip 379.392

6 John Hodges SB Shaney Face Dunit 377.088

7 Marilyn Loaces Manolo de Erimar 374.278

8 Danny Inman Burbon 372.466

9 Terri Glonek One Tuff Cowgirl 368.549

10 Maggie Young Lets Face It 362.456

1 Gina Gatto Patch 267.107

1 Tracy Pinson Tuff Night At The Ritz 464.330

2 Tracy Pinson 2X T-Buck 444.461

3 Vaudry Edge Rojo Willy John 2 431.126

4 Steve Barrett Echo 425.478

5 Rick Peniston Savvy 424.488

6 James Huey Tickle 423.460

7 Bob Hill RJ Freckles Jewel (Shango)418.062

8 John Hodges SB Shaney Face Dunit 404.744

9 Lisa Steinbach Tuff Struck Gold 397.184

10 Dennis Tipton Roos Pine Olena 368.875

1 Holly Rosenau SB Shaney Face Dunit 432.295

2 Carly Renault Cat N Sugar 427.692

3 Jazzy Durgin Bulletproof 422.846

4 Holly Rosenau Dillon 391.872

5 Serio Bevacola Dun It Peppy San 369.787

6 Cindy Greene Rosie 345.157

7 Cat Zimmerman Stitch 329.144

Youth Divison Results

Ride Smart Divison Results

Pro Divison Results

SOCA RACE HIGH POINT - 2022

Young Guns Divison Results

Novice Divison Results

Green Horse Results

Non Pro Divison Results

Intermediate Divison Results
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Extreme Cowboy Racers

Reminder to pay your dues to the 

EXCA so your points will count!  

If you aren’t sure if you are 

current, check the EXCA website 

under the club page.

If you have news that you would like to submit to the SOCA 

newsletter, please email it to 

southernobstaclechallenges@gmail.com

OBSTACLE CHALLENGES

 Divisions for all levels of horses and 

riders 

 Open to all breeds

 Payback in all classes, prizes, and 

ribbons

 Ten to fifteen obstacles

 Events will be in arenas and on the 

trail

EXTREME COWBOY RACES

 Sanctioned Extreme Cowboy Races 

with divisions for:  Pro, Non-Pro, 

Novice, Intermediate, Ride Smart, 

Youth, Young Guns, & Green Horse

 Open to all breeds

 Payback, prizes, and ribbons 

CLINICS/SCHOOLING DAYS

 Learn to negotiate obstacles

 Schooling days will allow you to 

practice obstacles with the help of 

others, and without the pressure of 

competition.

Purpose of SOCA

SOCA dues ($10) are due 

January 1st!

Please renew at your first 

event of the year.  Dues help 

fund the highpoint awards 

and administrative costs of 

the club.  

http://www.southernobstaclechallenges.com/
mailto:southernobstaclechallenges@gmail.com


Corporate Sponsor

Walker Pond Farm

Diane McMurtrey

Winter Garden, FL

2022 SPONSORS NEEDED!

SOCA is a 501c3 Non Profit Organization, so donations are tax deductible.  Small 

or large, ALL donations are appreciated!!!  Sponsorships help us provide better 

events for you, including prizes, donations to charities and buckles for high point 

awards.   

THANK  YOU!!!

SOCA would like to thank our 2022 Corporate Sponsors
Walker Pond Farm – Darby Oaks Stables – Celebration Arena

Performance Marketing Services -Stellar Marine

Peniston Deason Attorneys – Well Balanced Horsemanship
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stellarmarine.net

Your advertising can go here!!!!

Want more information?  Email us at 

southernobstaclechallenges@gmail.com

2022 Buckle, Trophy & Ribbon Sponsors

Rocking T Ranch – Dennis Tipton

Great Getaways Travel – Mariette Tipton

Gregg & Cheryl Moore

WellBalancedHorsemanship.com


